Landesschwimmverband Hessen

50m
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Freistil

Schmitz, Svea
Zdarek, Sarah
Sandmann, Nele
RoRbach, Laura
Schweppe, Isabelle
Walch, Johanna
Fridman, Anja
Hohl, Katharina
Bechold, Tabea Mir
Gheonea, Lisa

400m Freistil
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Fabian, Bettina
Heuberger, Clara
Schomann, Jana-Kat
RoRbach, Laura
Weber, Helene
Metzger, Danielle
Zimmerling, Lena
Padva, Alisa
Zinecker, Ina
Rommelt, Hannah

Brust

Hartel, Liara
Zdarek, Sarah
Schafer, Carolina
SuRmann, Olivia
Heidemann, Maya
Rémmelt, Hannah
Gheonea, Lisa
Noske, Helen
Weber, Helene
Fridman, Anja

Rucken
Herbsthoff, Sophia
Sandmann, Nele
Walch, Johanna
Andijelic, Louise
Fabri, Isabelle
Kantz, Ella
Weber, Helene
Morstedt, Maria
Mérstedt, Hannah
Golz Poppelreuter,

Schmetterling
Zdarek, Sarah
Schweppe, Isabelle
Walch, Johanna
Rémmelt, Hannah
Hartel, Liara
Fabri, Isabelle
HaRfeld, Nadia
Fridman, Anja
Padva, Alisa
Morstedt, Maria

100m Lagen

1
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Sandmann, Nele
Dull, Christina
Zdarek, Sarah
Rommelt, Hannah
Haértel, Liara
Zimmerling, Lena
Fabri, Isabelle
Gheonea, Lisa
Bechold, Tabea Mir
Hohl, Katharina

04 SC Wiesbaden 191
04 SG Frankfurt

04 SG Frankfurt

04 SV Delphin Wiesb
04 SC Oberursel 195
04 Hofheimer SC

04 SG Wetterau

04 TSG 1846 Darmsta
04 SG Frankfurt

04 TV Wetzlar 1847

04 SC Wiesbaden 191
04 DSW 1912 Darmsta
04 SV Gelnhausen

04 SV Delphin Wiesb
04 TV Wetzlar 1847

04 WSV Grof3-Krotzen
04 DSW 1912 Darmsta
04 VL 1860 Marburg
04 SGS Main-Kinzig
04 SSV Raunheim

04 TuS 1899 Grieshe
04 SG Frankfurt

04 Erster Sodener S
04 SGS Main-Kinzig
04 Viernheimer SV 1
04 SSV Raunheim
04 TV Wetzlar 1847
04 Kasseler SV

04 TV Wetzlar 1847
04 SG Wetterau

04 DSW 1912 Darmsta
04 SG Frankfurt

04 Hofheimer SC

04 Kasseler SV

04 SC Oberursel 195
04 VfS Rédermark

04 TV Wetzlar 1847

04 SG Neptun Lamper
04 SG Neptun Lamper
04 SGS Main-Kinzig

04 SG Frankfurt

04 SC Oberursel 195
04 Hofheimer SC

04 SSV Raunheim

04 TuS 1899 Grieshe
04 SC Oberursel 195
04 Risselsheimer SC
04 SG Wetterau

04 VL 1860 Marburg
04 SG Neptun Lamper

04 SG Frankfurt

04 SG Frankfurt

04 SG Frankfurt

04 SSV Raunheim

04 TuS 1899 Grieshe
04 DSW 1912 Darmsta
04 SC Oberursel 195
04 TV Wetzlar 1847

04 SG Frankfurt

04 TSG 1846 Darmsta

0:27,72
0:28,16
0:28,29
0:28,51
0:28,72
0:29,61
0:29,82
0:29,87
0:29,90
0:30,05

4:08,39
4:35,79
4:38,43
4:44.77
4:56,84
5:04,65
5:07,15
5:12,28
5:13,04
5:14,64

0:34,97
0:35,90
0:37,25
0:37,98
0:38,01
0:38,08
0:38,35
0:38,44
0:38,80
0:40,03

0:30,94
0:30,99
0:32,04
0:33,34
0:33,57
0:34,02
0:34,48
0:35,04
0:35,38
0:35,74

0:29,81
0:30,02
0:30,56
0:31,23
0:32,38
0:32,63
0:33,46
0:34,27
0:34,40
0:34,80

1:08,87
1:09,45
1:10,79
1:11,54
1:13,05
1:13,33
1:14,88
1:15,65
1:15,76
1:16,78

2/20
2/20
1/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
1/20
3/20
1/20
2/20

2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
1/20

1/20
1/20
2/20
2/20
1/20
1/20
2/20
2/20
1/20
2/20

2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
1/20
3/20
2/20
2/20

1/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
1/20
2/20
2/20
1/20
2/20
3/20

1/20
1/20
1/20
2/20
3/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20

Top 10 Bestenliste

Jahr 2020 - 25m Bahn - 16-jahrige - weiblich

100m Freistil

Fabian, Bettina
Heuberger, Clara
Rofbach, Laura
Schmitz, Svea
Zdarek, Sarah
Rémmelt, Hannah
Schweppe, Isabelle
Fridman, Anja
Hohl, Katharina
Steinke, Laura
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800m Freistil

1 Fabian, Bettina
Heuberger, Clara
Metzger, Danielle
Padva, Alisa
Haf3feld, Nadia
Philippow, Alica A
Hemke, Anna
Blecken, Hanna
Pieper, Lisa
Becker, Imke
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100m Brust

1 Hartel, Liara
Schéfer, Carolina
Gheonea, Lisa
SuRmann, Olivia
Noske, Helen
Philippow, Alica A
Bololoi, Charlize
Hafenrichter, Hann
Wetzler, Meike
Felde, Angelika
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100m Riicken
Sandmann, Nele
Herbsthoff, Sophia
Schmitz, Svea
Walch, Johanna
Fabri, Isabelle
Kantz, Ella
Vorlander, Luisa
Weber, Helene
Andjelic, Louise
10 Steinke, Laura

[
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100m Schmetterling
Schmitz, Svea
Zdarek, Sarah
Schweppe, Isabelle
Rofbach, Laura
Rommelt, Hannah
Kantz, Ella
Hartel, Liara
Padva, Alisa
Penner, Anna
Fridman, Anja
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200m Lagen

1 Schomann, Jana-Kat

2 Dull, Christina
3 Schweppe, Isabelle
4 Zimmerling, Lena
5 Metzger, Danielle
6 ROmmelt, Hannah
7 Penner, Anna
8 Morstedt, Maria
9 Béttcher, Sophie
10 Keim, Alicia

04 SC Wiesbaden 191
04 DSW 1912 Darmsta
04 SV Delphin Wiesb
04 SC Wiesbaden 191
04 SG Frankfurt

04 SSV Raunheim

04 SC Oberursel 195
04 SG Wetterau

04 TSG 1846 Darmsta
04 Risselsheimer SC

04 SC Wiesbaden 191
04 DSW 1912 Darmsta
04 WSV GrofR3-Krotzen
04 VfL 1860 Marburg
04 Risselsheimer SC
04 Kasseler SV

04 SSV Raunheim

04 SKG 1886 Sprendl
04 TuS 1899 Grieshe
04 TSV Battenberg 1

04 TuS 1899 Grieshe
04 Erster Sodener S
04 TV Wetzlar 1847
04 SGS Main-Kinzig
04 Kasseler SV

04 Kasseler SV

04 SG Neptun Lamper
04 SSV Raunheim

04 TV 1862 Langen
04 SG Hessen Kassel

04 SG Frankfurt

04 DSW 1912 Darmsta
04 SC Wiesbaden 191
04 Hofheimer SC

04 SC Oberursel 195
04 VfS Rodermark

04 TV 1862 Langen

04 TV Wetzlar 1847

04 Kasseler SV

04 Risselsheimer SC

04 SC Wiesbaden 191
04 SG Frankfurt

04 SC Oberursel 195
04 SV Delphin Wiesb
04 SSV Raunheim

04 VIS Rédermark

04 TuS 1899 Grieshe
04 VfL 1860 Marburg
04 Kasseler SV

04 SG Wetterau

04 SV Gelnhausen

04 SG Frankfurt

04 SC Oberursel 195
04 DSW 1912 Darmsta
04 WSV GrofR3-Krotzen
04 SSV Raunheim

04 Kasseler SV

04 SG Neptun Lamper
04 TSV Heusenstamm
04 Risselsheimer SC

0:56,81
0:59,44
1:00,74
1:00,97
1:01,94
1:03,07
1:03,12
1:04,27
1:05,83
1:08,24

8:47,68

9:30,13
10:30,21
10:51,65
11:25,76
11:35,68
11:48,29
12:05,41
12:09,45
12:25,23

1:16,28
1:20,95
1:21,08
1:24,66
1:26,09
1:26,72
1:31,13
1:32,80
1:35,28
1:43,46

1:04,88
1:05,78
1:08,66
1:09,86
1:10,36
1:10,40
1:12,26
1:12,48
1:12,72
1:15,63

1:07,10
1:07,59
1:08,18
1:09,61
1:13,76
1:16,49
1:17,19
1:17,84
1:18,46
1:18,60

2:25,83
2:27,00
2:37,45
2:40,03
2:44,15
2:45,22
2:46,87
2:51,10
2:53,34
2:56,56

2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
1/20
2/20
2/20
3/20
2/20

2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
1/20
2/20

1/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
3/20
1/20
2/20
1/20

2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20

2/20
1/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
1/20
2/20
2/20
1/20

2/20
1/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
3/20
2/20
2/20

200m Freistil

1 Fabian, Bettina
Heuberger, Clara
Zdarek, Sarah
Rofbach, Laura
Weber, Helene
Fridman, Anja
Vorlander, Luisa
Rémmelt, Hannah
Penner, Anna
Baralic, Eda
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1500m Freistil
Herbsthoff, Sophia

i

Weber, Helene
Baralic, Eda
Zinecker, Ina
Braun, Tonique
Keim, Alicia
Wernicke, Lara
Jentsch, Laura
Tzankova, Kiara
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200m Brust

Diill, Christina
Gheonea, Lisa
Hartel, Liara
Schéfer, Carolina
Zimmerling, Lena
Penner, Anna
SiBmann, Olivia
Heidemann, Maya
Fridman, Anja
Noske, Helen
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200m Riicken

1 Sandmann, Nele
Herbsthoff, Sophia
Schmitz, Svea
Walch, Johanna
Weber, Helene
Kantz, Ella
Fabri, Isabelle
Andijelic, Louise
Zinecker, Ina
ROommelt, Hannah
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200m Schmetterling

1 Schomann, Jana-Kat

Metzger, Danielle
Hartel, Liara
Kantz, Ella
Porth, Hanna
Penner, Anna
Steinke, Laura
Baralic, Eda
Andijelic, Louise
Weber, Helene
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400m Lagen
1 Dill, Christina

Weber, Helene
Zimmerling, Lena
Braun, Tonique
Penner, Anna
Hértel, Liara
Andijelic, Louise
Steinke, Laura
Zinecker, Ina
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Schomann, Jana-Kat

Schomann, Jana-Kat

04 SC Wiesbaden 191
04 DSW 1912 Darmsta
04 SG Frankfurt

04 SV Delphin Wiesb
04 TV Wetzlar 1847

04 SG Wetterau

04 TV 1862 Langen

04 SSV Raunheim

04 Kasseler SV

04 SC Oberursel 195

04 DSW 1912 Darmsta
04 SV Gelnhausen

04 TV Wetzlar 1847
04 SC Oberursel 195
04 SGS Main-Kinzig
04 Kelkheimer SC 19
04 Riisselsheimer SC
04 TV 1862 Langen

04 SV Neptun Rotenb
04 TuS 1899 Grieshe

04 SG Frankfurt

04 TV Wetzlar 1847

04 TuS 1899 Grieshe
04 Erster Sodener S
04 DSW 1912 Darmsta
04 Kasseler SV

04 SGS Main-Kinzig
04 Viernheimer SV 1
04 SG Wetterau

04 Kasseler SV

04 SG Frankfurt

04 DSW 1912 Darmsta
04 SC Wiesbaden 191
04 Hofheimer SC

04 TV Wetzlar 1847

04 VS Rodermark

04 SC Oberursel 195
04 Kasseler SV

04 SGS Main-Kinzig
04 SSV Raunheim

04 SV Gelnhausen

04 WSV GroR3-Krotzen
04 TuS 1899 Grieshe
04 V{S Rodermark

04 Bad Homburger SC
04 Kasseler SV

04 Russelsheimer SC
04 SC Oberursel 195
04 Kasseler SV

04 TV Wetzlar 1847

04 SG Frankfurt

04 SV Gelnhausen

04 TV Wetzlar 1847
04 DSW 1912 Darmsta
04 Kelkheimer SC 19
04 Kasseler SV

04 TuS 1899 Grieshe
04 Kasseler SV

04 Riisselsheimer SC
04 SGS Main-Kinzig

2:00,61
2:10,88
2:16,77
2:17,53
2:20,11
2:22,42
2:26,04
2:26,74
2:27,06
2:27,54

17:45,63
17:59,97
19:06,69
20:17,73
20:26,93
20:53,34
22:28,33
23:11,12
23:15,22
23:27,69

2:40,43
2:50,94
2:52,25
2:56,73
3:00,47
3:00,49
3:04,42
3:11,63
3:11,66
3:16,07

2:18,67
2:21,71
2:28,18
2:32,13
2:33,01
2:35,34
2:36,02
2:38,34
2:39,29
2:39,31

212443
2:50,67
2:54,25
2:56,90
2:58,29
2:59,97
3:00,31
3:01,07
3:01,99
3:05,20

5:08,61
5:12,43
5:30,30
5:46,12
5:47,62
5:49,37
5:58,80
5:59,72
6:02,19
6:03,61

2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
1/20
2/20
2/20
1/20
2/20
2/20

2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20

1/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20

2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
1/20

2/20
2/20
1/20
2/20
2/20
1/20
2/20
2/20
1/20
1/20

1/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20

Dieses Dokument wurde automatisch am 15.09.2020 um 09:03 Uhr erstellt. Weitere Infos unter www.dsv.de
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Freistil

Fioriolli, Leander
Schroder, Till Las
Uebach, Tim
Zachertz, Jannik
Burger, Fabian Rap
Glockler, Joshua
Pokorny, Oliver
Koperwas, Dawid
Schaber, Paul Emil
Hennessy, Louis

400m Freistil
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Koperwas, Dawid
Knoblauch, Jakob A
Poth, Yannick
Glockler, Joshua
Vergin, Jona
Pschibl, Niklas
lllavsky, Adam

Link, Hendrik
Pokorny, Oliver
Bafkham, Alain

Brust

lllavsky, Adam
Glockler, Joshua
Burger, Fabian Rap
Bucklitsch, Leon
Peuker, Carl Ole
Lehr, David
Uebach, Tim
Kehr, Tristan
Butu, Yulian
Walldorf, Jonas

Rucken

Popii, Chris Gabri
Bober, Jonas
Zachertz, Jannik
Koperwas, Dawid
Schaber, Paul Emil
Legendre, Hadrien
Gebhrlein, Felix
Reuter, Jonas
Formuzal, Egor
Pokorny, Oliver

Schmetterling
Fioriolli, Leander
Knoblauch, Jakob A
Bucklitsch, Leon
Pokorny, Oliver
Hennessy, Louis
Butu, Yulian
Peuker, Carl Ole
Koperwas, Dawid
Link, Hendrik
Lockhart, Timothy

100m Lagen

1
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Popii, Chris Gabri
Fioriolli, Leander
Zachertz, Jannik
Bucklitsch, Leon
Burger, Fabian Rap
Lehr, David

Butu, Yulian
Reuter, Jonas
Uebach, Tim
Koperwas, Dawid

04 Hofheimer SC

04 SC Wiesbaden 191
04 SG Neptun Lamper
04 TuS 1899 Grieshe
04 SSV Raunheim

04 SG Frankfurt

04 SV 53 St.Stephan
04 Frankenberger SV
04 TSG 1846 Darmsta
04 TSG 1846 Darmsta

04 Frankenberger SV
04 DSW 1912 Darmsta
04 SV Gelnhausen

04 SG Frankfurt

04 SG Frankfurt

04 SGS Main-Kinzig
04 WSV Grof3-Krotzen
04 Wassersport-Hunf
04 SV 53 St.Stephan
04 SG Frankfurt

04 WSV Grof3-Krotzen
04 SG Frankfurt

04 SSV Raunheim

04 SC Oberursel 195
04 SC Wiesbaden 191
04 Hofheimer SC

04 SG Neptun Lamper
04 SSV Hiinfeld 1977
04 SG Frankfurt

04 TSG 1846 Darmsta

04 DSW 1912 Darmsta
04 Kasseler SV

04 TuS 1899 Grieshe
04 Frankenberger SV
04 TSG 1846 Darmsta
04 Erster Sodener S
04 SG Frankfurt

04 SG Frankfurt

04 TV Wetzlar 1847

04 SV 53 St.Stephan

04 Hofheimer SC

04 DSW 1912 Darmsta
04 SC Oberursel 195
04 SV 53 St.Stephan
04 TSG 1846 Darmsta
04 SG Frankfurt

04 SC Wiesbaden 191
04 Frankenberger SV
04 Wassersport-Hunf
04 SG Frankfurt

04 DSW 1912 Darmsta
04 Hofheimer SC

04 TuS 1899 Grieshe
04 SC Oberursel 195
04 SSV Raunheim

04 Hofheimer SC

04 SG Frankfurt

04 SG Frankfurt

04 SG Neptun Lamper
04 Frankenberger SV

0:24,74
0:26,09
0:26,36
0:26,36
0:26,43
0:26,45
0:27,02
0:27,06
0:27,08
0:27,15

4:22,82
4:2325
4:26,61
4:30,31
4:38,29
4:42,51
4:44,02
4:46,47
4:47,02
4:57,50

0:32,20
0:32,29
0:32,29
0:32,96
0:33,28
0:33,42
0:33,80
0:33,81
0:34,81
0:34,81

0:28,37
0:29,23
0:30,89
0:31,18
0:31,54
0:32,08
0:32,16
0:32,35
0:32,71
0:33,13

0:26,95
0:28,03
0:28,23
0:28,33
0:28,40
0:28,59
0:28,97
0:29,93
0:30,94
0:31,06

1:00,52
1:00,97
1:04,44
1:04,60
1:05,26
1:06,50
1:08,33
1:08,47
1:08,64
1:08,71

2/20
2/20
3/20
3/20
1/20
1/20
3/20
1/20
3/20
2/20

1/20
2/20
2/20
1/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
1/20
2/20
2/20

2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
3/20
2/20
2/20
2/20

2/20
2/20
3/20
1/20
3/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
1/20
3/20

2/20
2/20
2/20
3/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
1/20
1/20
1/20

2/20
2/20
3/20
2/20
1/20
2/20
1/20
1/20
2/20
1/20

Top 10 Bestenliste
Jahr 2020 - 25m Bahn - 16-jahrige - méannlich

100m Freistil
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Fioriolli, Leander
Glockler, Joshua
Schroder, Till Las
Koperwas, Dawid
Uebach, Tim
lllavsky, Adam
Lehr, David
Pschibl, Niklas
Burger, Fabian Rap
Pokorny, Oliver

800m Freistil

[
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Gebhrlein, Felix
Fleck, Marius
Knoblauch, Jakob A
Vergin, Jona
Pschibl, Niklas
Legendre, Hadrien
Sander, Torben
Koller, Clemens

100m Brust

[N

© 00N U A WN

Burger, Fabian Rap
Glockler, Joshua
Runge, Jason
lllavsky, Adam
Peuker, Carl Ole
Lehr, David
Uebach, Tim
Walldorf, Jonas
Bucklitsch, Leon
Pastianidi, Philip

100m Riicken
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Popii, Chris Gabri
Bober, Jonas
Runge, Jason
Poth, Yannick
Zachertz, Jannik
Schaber, Paul Emil
Koperwas, Dawid
Legendre, Hadrien
Reuter, Jonas
Herr, Finn

100m Schmetterling
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Fioriolli, Leander
Knoblauch, Jakob A
Pokorny, Oliver
Schroder, Till Las
Di Cristofano, Lin
Glockler, Joshua
Butu, Yulian
Reuter, Jonas

Link, Hendrik
Lockhart, Timothy

200m Lagen

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Popii, Chris Gabri
Poth, Yannick
Gebhrlein, Felix
Reuter, Jonas
Formuzal, Egor
Koperwas, Dawid
Link, Hendrik
Pschibl, Niklas
Jesussek, Lukas
Walldorf, Jonas

04 Hofheimer SC 0:54,72
04 SG Frankfurt 0:56,35
04 SC Wiesbaden 191  0:56,65
04 Frankenberger SV 0:57,53
04 SG Neptun Lamper  0:59,61
04 WSV GroR-Krotzen  0:59,64
04 Hofheimer SC 0:59,85
04 SGS Main-Kinzig 1:00,40
04 SSV Raunheim 1:00,89
04 SV 53 St.Stephan 1:00,98
04 SG Frankfurt 9:17,59
04 SC Wasserfr. Ful 9:19,70
04 DSW 1912 Darmsta  9:25,41
04 SG Frankfurt 9:29,65
04 SGS Main-Kinzig 9:49,21
04 Erster Sodener S 10:08,26
04 SC Oberursel 195  10:58,55
04 SG Hessen Kassel 12:31,81
04 SSV Raunheim 1:10,17
04 SG Frankfurt 1:10,72
04 SC Wasserfr. Ful 1:11,73
04 WSV GroR-Krotzen  1:13,46
04 SC Wiesbaden 191  1:13,59
04 Hofheimer SC 1:13,75
04 SG Neptun Lamper  1:14,95
04 TSG 1846 Darmsta  1:16,48
04 SC Oberursel 195 1:18,60
04 SSC Vellmar 1973 1:21,27
04 DSW 1912 Darmsta  1:00,41
04 Kasseler SV 1:01,66
04 SC Wasserfr. Ful 1:02,75
04 SV Gelnhausen 1:03,16
04 TuS 1899 Grieshe 1:05,49
04 TSG 1846 Darmsta  1:06,76
04 Frankenberger SV 1:07,30
04 Erster Sodener S 1:08,91
04 SG Frankfurt 1:08,98
04 DSW 1912 Darmsta  1:09,18
04 Hofheimer SC 0:59,50
04 DSW 1912 Darmsta  1:01,54
04 SV 53 St.Stephan 1:03,09
04 SC Wiesbaden 191  1:03,71
04 SG Frankfurt 1:04,93
04 SG Frankfurt 1:05,91
04 SG Frankfurt 1:06,71
04 SG Frankfurt 1:06,81
04 Wassersport-Hunf 1:10,39
04 SG Frankfurt 1:10,81
04 DSW 1912 Darmsta  2:14,11
04 SV Gelnhausen 2:18,92
04 SG Frankfurt 2:20,06
04 SG Frankfurt 2:25,40
04 TV Wetzlar 1847 2:26,07
04 Frankenberger SV 2:27,43
04 Wassersport-Hiinf 2:29,28
04 SGS Main-Kinzig 2:39,59
04 SG Neptun Lamper  2:39,62
04 TSG 1846 Darmsta  2:41,09

2/20
2/20
2/20
1/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
1/20
1/20
3/20

2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20

2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
3/20
3/20
2/20
2/20

2/20
2/20
2/20
2/20
3/20
3/20
1/20
2/20
2/20
2/20

2/20
2/20
1/20
2/20
2/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
2/20

2/20
2/20
2/20
1/20
2/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
2/20
3/20

200m Freistil

[N

Koperwas, Dawid
Gehrlein, Felix

Di Cristofano, Lin
Bdber, Jonas
Formuzal, Egor
Link, Hendrik
Pokorny, Oliver
Pschibl, Niklas
Vergin, Jona
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1500m Freistil
1 Koperwas, Dawid
2 Peppler, Simon
3 Bachmann, Nils
4 Biller, Darius Man

200m Brust

1 Runge, Jason
Lehr, David
Peuker, Carl Ole
Burger, Fabian Rap
Butu, Yulian
lllavsky, Adam
Mery, Julian
Uebach, Tim
Bafkham, Alain
Kramer, Torben
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200m Riicken

1 Runge, Jason
Bdber, Jonas
Poth, Yannick
Koperwas, Dawid
Formuzal, Egor
Reuter, Jonas
Herr, Finn
Legendre, Hadrien
Schaber, Paul Emil
Butu, Yulian
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200m Schmetterling
1 Poth, Yannick
Di Cristofano, Lin
Formuzal, Egor
Pokorny, Oliver
Bdber, Jonas
Butu, Yulian
Krnjic, Sedad
Biehler, Béla
Dietz, Luis
Biller, Darius Man
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400m Lagen

1 Runge, Jason
Popii, Chris Gabri
Gebhrlein, Felix
Bdber, Jonas
Fleck, Marius
Reuter, Jonas
Formuzal, Egor
Link, Hendrik
Burger, Fabian Rap
Pschibl, Niklas
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Knoblauch, Jakob A 04 DSW 1912 Darmsta

04 Frankenberger SV
04 SG Frankfurt

04 SG Frankfurt

04 Kasseler SV

04 TV Wetzlar 1847
04 Wassersport-Hiinf
04 SV 53 St.Stephan
04 SGS Main-Kinzig
04 SG Frankfurt

04 Frankenberger SV
04 SG Frankfurt

04 Aqua Sports Esch

04 WSV GroR-Krotzen

04 SC Wasserfr. Ful
04 Hofheimer SC

04 SC Wiesbaden 191
04 SSV Raunheim

04 SG Frankfurt

04 WSV GroR3-Krotzen
04 SG Hessen Nord
04 SG Neptun Lamper
04 SG Frankfurt

04 Erster Sodener S

04 SC Wasserfr. Ful
04 Kasseler SV

04 SV Gelnhausen

04 Frankenberger SV
04 TV Wetzlar 1847

04 SG Frankfurt

04 DSW 1912 Darmsta
04 Erster Sodener S
04 TSG 1846 Darmsta
04 SG Frankfurt

04 SV Gelnhausen

04 SG Frankfurt

04 TV Wetzlar 1847
04 SV 53 St.Stephan
04 Kasseler SV

04 SG Frankfurt

04 Kasseler SV

04 SC Undina Bruchk
04 Giessener SV 192
04 WSV GroR3-Krotzen

04 SC Wasserfr. Ful
04 DSW 1912 Darmsta
04 SG Frankfurt

04 Kasseler SV

04 SC Wasserfr. Ful
04 SG Frankfurt

04 TV Wetzlar 1847

04 Wassersport-Hiinf
04 SSV Raunheim

04 SGS Main-Kinzig

2:01,85
2:04,29
2:04,31
2:05,09
2:07,18
2:08,04
2:08,31
2:11,37
2:12,62
2:12,73

17:29,42
19:22,47
21:12,66
21:24,36

2:34,09
2:39,90
2:42,54
2:43,50
2:43,96
2:44,29
2:47,08
2:50,35
2:55,06
3:02,52

2:14,85
2:15,75
2:16,29
2:21,43
2:24,99
2:27,06
2:28,64
2:29,34
2:29,53
2:32,50

2:23,28
2:26,85
2:32,87
2:33,19
2:36,46
2:42,69
2:47,58
2:58,30
3:09,00
3:19,07

451,15
4:55,53
5:01,59
5:02,93
5:05,75
5:07,62
5:12,51
5:17,36
5:19,92
5:27,76
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